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Babies

Smaller® Crib 
0-18 months

Smaller® Steps
sizes 3-6 with 

full rubber outsole
for true first walkers

3y
2.5y

1.5y

13.5

12.5

11.5

10.5

9.5

8.5

7.5

6.5

5.5

4.5

3.5

4.5

5.5

2y

1y

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

3

4

5

6

4

P L A C E  B A B Y  H E E L  H E R E
P

L
A

C
E  T O D D L E R / B I G  K I D  H E E L  H

E
R

E

Printable Sizing Chart

Ge�ing Started
To ensure accurate sizing, please be sure to print this 
chart on standard 8.5” x 11” paper at 100%. 

1) Place the chart on a hard, flat surface.
2) Place your child’s heel on do�ed line. A child’s foot   
 develops in stages and our shoes are proportionally  
 engineered for those stages of development. 
  • Green (Smaller®) is meant for babies with    
   malleable feet .
  • Blue (See Kai Run®) is for walking and active  
    toddlers who have yet to develop arches.
  • Orange (Kai®) is for fully-active big kids with   
   noticeable foot development.
3) Measure both feet and use the largest measurement to  
 determine your shoe size. If your kiddo wears socks  
 with their See Kai Run’s, please measure with socks  
 on. If your largest toe lands in-between lines, use the  
 next line above to determine your shoe size.  
 NOTE: Our chart has accommodated for extra   
 growth/wiggle room since li�le feet grow quickly.

whole sizes
4-9

(ages 9 mos. - 4 yrs.)

whole & half sizes
8-3y

(ages 3 - 8 yrs.)

To test 
accurate print
size, this space
is equal to the

size of a US
Quarter

Big Kids

Toddlers


